Race Date
October 04, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Brandon Hurey
Cory Vallow
Jacki Tinsley
Caleb Kraykes
Grant Afman
Michael Nierengarter
Holden Raffin
Gabriela Lopez
Eamonn Duffy
Don Fesko
Maria Blaesing
Abraham Blaesing
Noah Villarreal
Jose Madrigal
Jarod Vaughn
Tony Demir
Cosmo Demir
Eric Tinsley
Asad Torabi
Aaron Thorsen
Patrick Schreiber
Adrianna Cruz
Adam Edwards
Sarah Edwards
Brad Bargamian
Spencer Kersey
Jacob Levy
James Masterson
Kevin Knoll
Jim Tinsley
Fenry Zhon
Josh Russel
Heather Gordon
Chris Schlotman
Eva Cornejo
Ethan Levy
Marlow Simmons
Kelly Schlotman
Deanna Wisowaty
Rachel Medina
Keith Edwards
Patricia Gornick
Jamie Vander Zanden
Fredrick Baum
Richard Cay
Bryan Wojtezak
Ricardo Ruiz

2015 Unite and Fight 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5133
5163
5158
3985
4894
3981
3948
3940
3982
3995
3945
3947
3939
5143
3989
5115
5114
5165
3988
3964
4898
3941
5121
5124
3987
5135
3969
3938
4896
5159
3991
3953
3950
3960
3956
3968
3977
3959
5177
4892
5122
3984
5166
5110
3963
3951
4895

35
33
14
14
13
35
14
16
17
43
13
11
10
50
13
54
17
12
26
48
63
24
15
21
42
20
17
44
49
46
13
24
38
53
52
15
54
24
29
29
a7
23
36
64
40
38
18

M
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1
1/57
2/57
3/57
4/57
5/57
6/57
1
7/57
8/57
1/57
9/57
10/57
11/57
12/57
13/57
14/57
15/57
16/57
17/57
18/57

2/57
19/57

3/57
20/57
21/57
22/57
23/57
24/57
25/57
26/57
27157

4/57
28/57

5/57
29/57
30/57

6/57

7/57

8/57
31/57

9/57
10/57
32/57
33/57
34/57
35/57

Top Fin
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Top Fin
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time Pace
18:23.9 5:56/M
19:20.4 6:14/M
19:46.1 6:23/M
20:45.1 6:42/M
20:53.6 6:44/M
21:21.8 6:53/M
21:44.8 7:01/M
21:47.8 7:02/M
22:49.1 7:22IM
23:08.5 7:28/M
23:16.3 7:30/M
23:16.3 7:30/M
23:24.1 7:33/M
23:44.2 7:39/M
23:46.8 7:40/M
23:50.4 7:41/M
23:50.7 7:41/M
24:01.5 7:45/M
24:05.2 7:46/M
24:07.2 7:47/M
24:19.1 7:51/M
24:37.5 7:56/M
25:16.3 8:09/M
25:18.1 8:10/M
25:20.2 8:10/M
25:48.2 8:19/M
25:56.1 8:22/M
25:59.1 8:23/M
26:07.3 8:25/M
26:30.3 8:33/M
26:37.4 8:35/M
27:39.8 8:55/M
27:40.1 8:55/M
27:51.2 8:59/M
28:00.9 9:02/M
28:07.8 9:04/M
28:13.3 9:06/M
28:15.6 9:07/M
28:21.6 9:09/M
28:26.3 9:10/M
28:30.2 9:12/M
28:39.5 9:15/M
28:49.9 9:18/M
28:52.9 9:19/M
28:55.2 9:20/M
29:00.4 9:21/M
29:01.9 9:22/M
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Name
Mario Ramirez
Lauren Struebig
Ben Blaesing
A Brazzale
Steven Ramirez
Steven Parroki
Jeremy Johnson
Emma Edens
Laurie Edwards
Mary Spina
Michelle Turner
Dave Corson
Josh Feldman
Kacey Rak
Kristyn Ludermilk
Marge Fornelli
Xavier Garcia
Kelly Glaros
Stephanie Patterson
Matt Gilros
Logan Patterson
Regan Leader
Ann Edens
Emmett Leader
Daniel Hamstra
Jeff Leader
Debbie Briski
Barb Spolnik
Patti Thompson
Dana Olson
Arist Sgouroudis
Joan Schlotman
Mei Li
Emileigh Selman
Diana Kovach
Ann Bochnowski
Katie Hurley
Katherine Helms
Dalia Florez
Kate Nierengarter
Kristin Ludwig
Rajiv Kalluri
Adam Pellar
Cassidy Stewart
Victor Vatchev
Olivia Candelaria
Kelly Turkevich

2015 Unite and Fight 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3975
4893
3946
5111
3942
5149
3954
5120
5123
3974
3986
3943
3993
3957
3979
4897
3962
5128
5151
5127
5150
5141
5119
5139
4899
5140
3992
5157
3978
4900
3994
3967
5142
5156
3961
3949
5134
5132
3966
3980
3990
3972
3983
5164
3955
3952
5161

26
27
13
28
15
19
14

9
49
45
33
62
12
32
29
58
33
31
27
31
26
10
34

6
35
40
54
52
61
29
50
53

0
27
56
63
33
39
42
31
49
12
27
29
11
12
28

M
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36/57
11/57
37/57
12/57
38/57
39/57
40/57
13/57
14/57
15/57
16/57
41/57
42/57
17/57
18/57
19/57
43/57
20/57
21/57
44/57
45/57
22/57
23/57
46/57
47/57
48/57
24/57
25/57
26/57
27/57
49/57
28/57
29/57
30/57
31/57
32/57
33/57
34/57
35/57
36/57
37157
50/57
51/57
38/57
52/57
39/57
40/57

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Time Pace
29:05.1 9:23/IM
29:05.9 9:23/M
29:06.2 9:23/M
29:06.4 9:23/M
29:07.1 9:24/M
29:17.5 9:27/M
29:18.6 9:27/M
29:24.1 9:29/M
29:26.9 9:30/M
29:27.6 9:30/M
29:30.1 9:31/M
29:40.9 9:34/M
29:45.4 9:36/M
30:18.9 9:46/M
30:35.4 9:52/M
30:38.6 9:53/M
30:53.4 9:58/M

31:00.9 10:00/M
31:02.9 10:01/M
31:03.2 10:01/M
31:03.7 10:01/M
31:07.9 10:02/M
31:13.2 10:04/M
31:15.1 10:05/M
31:15.1 10:05/M
31:18.2 10:06/M
31:21.1 10:07/M
31:23.1 10:07/M
31:23.1 10:07/M
31:46.4 10:15/M
31:57.7 10:18/M
32:02.6 10:20/M
32:24.9 10:27/M
32:30.1 10:29/M
32:31.5 10:29/M
32:32.9 10:30/M
32:57.5 10:38/M
33:38.1 10:51/M
33:42.4 10:52/M
33:147.1 10:54/M
33:52.1 10:55/M
34:13.1 11:02/M
34:30.7 11:08/M
34:43.9 11:12/M
34:44.9 11:12/M
34:47.2 11:13/M
34:55.9 11:16/M
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95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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Name
Thomas Tinsley
Dustin Gorelick
Kimberly Jenkins
Brittany Vallow
Sarah Gary
Kameswari Kalluri
Jacob Saczawa
Amber Ash
Shelby Sarnowski
Phyllis Sarnowski
Patricia Scurta
Lydia Morgan
Jennifer Kulack
Deb Lueken
Jan Dencker
Carey Gajewski
Lila Pack
Eric Pack
Heidi Corson
Patrycja Kuryga
Wendy Baker
Sandy Gonzalez

2015 Unite and Fight 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5160
3958
3976
5162
5126
3973
3971
3970
5154
5153
5155
5145
5137
3996
5118
5125
5148
5147
3944
5138
5109
3965

10
32
54
29
29
50
29
29
23
52
27
27
42
56
61
40

8
48
37
36
49
54

M

b o A e e A e e A< o e e W o M e e o M e o e R

53/57
54/57
41/57
42/57
43/57
44/57
55/57
45/57
46/57
47/57
48/57
49/57
50/57
56/57
51/57
52/57
53/57
57/57
54/57
55/57
56/57
57/57

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Time Pace
35:16.5 11:23/M
35:25.6 11:25/M
35:46.1 11:32/M
35:50.9 11:34/M
35:51.7 11:34/M
36:18.9 11:43/M
36:19.9 11:43/IM
36:20.2 11:43/M
36:31.4 11:47/M
36:31.8 11:47/M
37:51.9 12:13/M
37574 12:15/M
38:01.6 12:16/M
38:44.5 12:30/M
38:51.8 12:32/M
39:04.6 12:36/M
42:14.7 13:37/M
42:15.3 13:38/M
42:40.8 13:46/M
43:04.1 13:54/M
43:18.9 13:58/M
46:07.4 14:53/M

10/04/2015 03:29:32



